
Elegant Number Base Lattice Wood Base Lattice Captiva Cozy Arch Base Lattice Number
Sizes of Posts Price Roof Floor Price Roof Floor Sizes Price Roof of Posts
8x8 4 3,325 473 1,202 5,112 690 1,594 8x12 4,299 812 4

8x12 4 3,677 599 1,392 5,844 978 2,335 8x14 4,588 959 4
8x14 4 3,934 682 1,532 6,623 1,140 2,748 8x16 4,946 1,069 4
8x16 4 4,404 769 1,896 7,298 1,314 3,103 10x12 4,622 1,005 4
10x10 4 3,594 585 1,470 6,095 1,013 2,408 10x14 5,079 1,184 4
10x12 4 3,977 679 1,812 6,475 1,093 2,873 10x16 5,480 1,349 4
10x14 4 4,181 796 2,029 7,226 1,218 3,300 12x12 4,783 1,170 4
10x16 4 4,494 934 2,354 8,091 1,412 3,838 12x14 5,214 1,363 4
10x18 4 5,095 1,026 2,696 9,119 1,602 4,346 12x16 5,664 1,545 4
12x12 4 4,216 794 2,029 6,799 1,203 3,228 14x14 5,891 1,671 4
12x14 4 4,507 934 2,307 7,737 1,445 3,808 14x16 6,312 1,912 4
12x16 4 4,904 1,056 2,542 8,622 1,684 4,346
12x18 4 5,494 1,136 2,802 9,764 1,952 4,871
12x20 6 6,128 1,232 3,083 10,763 2,055 5,423
12x24 6 6,628 1,476 3,655 12,190 2,376 6,498
14x14 4 4,831 1,026 2,619 8,699 1,701 4,346
14x16 4 5,171 1,157 3,006 9,780 2,022 5,013
14x18 4 5,848 1,299 3,361 10,663 2,325 5,561
14x20 6 6,495 1,462 3,748 11,491 2,456 6,103
14x24 6 7,321 1,735 4,413 12,821 2,904 7,361
14x28 6 7,677 2,059 4,988 14,953 3,383 8,634
16x16 4 5,478 1,349 3,593 10,477 2,182 5,861    Standard Cozy Arch Pergola Includes:
16x18 4 5,921 1,480 4,038 11,533 2,428 6,596  Unstained PT Wood,5x5x95" Laminated 
16x20 6 6,777 1,641 4,416 12,837 2,437 7,333 Posts,2x8 Headers,2x6 Arched Joist,
16x24 6 7,454 1,916 5,251 14,172 3,155 9,371 2x6 Stringers,& Mounting brackets and
16x28 6 8,175 2,189 6,040 16,112 3,707 10,249 Fasteners for concrete & decks.
16x32 6 8,928 2,568 6,911 17,729 4,333 11,707
18X18 4 7,287 1,600 4,548 14,442 2,677 7,418
18X20 6 8,101 1,776 5,052 16,047 2,972 8,226
18X24 6 9,696 2,132 6,016 19,003 3,568 9,820 Size Wood Vinyl
18X28 6 11,278 2,488 6,995 21,874 4,162 11,418 8' 1,398 1,875
18X32 6 12,829 2,846 7,978 24,999 4,758 13,020 10' 1,469 2,006

12' 1,561 2,128
Wood Vinyl 14' 1,893 2,630

133 366 16' 2,095 3,115
451 876 18' 2,378 3,472
56 68 20' 2,584 3,987

7" Square Wood Post-Per Post 425 N/A 24' 2,876 4,225
N/A 496 28' 3,491 5,127

10" Round Vinyl Columns-Per Post N/A 762 32' 3,817 5,864
N/A 15%
N/A 22% Standard Elegant White Vinyl Pergola
10% N/A Includes: 6x6x 95" long Posts,2x8 Headers,
20% N/A 2x6 Joists,both with Decorative Ends,1 1/2"

Square Stringers approximately 6" centers,
476 476 Mounting Brackets & Hardware.
204 204

Standard Elegant Wood Pergola Includes: 
Unstained PT Wood, 5x5x95" Laminated Posts,

25% 25% 2x6 Joist with Decorative Ends,1 3/8" Square
6.00 6.00 Stringers approximately 6' centers,Mounting
904 904  brackets & hardware.

Mileage Charges: (Per loaded mile)
Sealed Engineered Drawings

White Paint

Electric Package/ One Switch & Receptacle
Additional Receptacle

On Site Assembly: (% x Unit Total)

Add Additional Post-Per Post
12" Longer Posts-Per Post

8" Square Vinyl Post-Per Post

PT Wood

Almond Vinyl
Clay Vinyl
Stain (Choice of Six Colors)

PT Wood White Vinyl

Additional Options

Privacy Walls

Superior Posts-Per Posts

Retail Price list
Prices Effective 3/6/2023

Pergolas

Elegant Style Elegant Style Cozy Arch

Email: info@barnraisersheds.com

The Barn Raiser
3850 Route 9W

Highland, NY 12528
Phone: 845-834-3455



Elegant Number Base Lattice Captiva Pergola
Sizes of Posts Price Roof Floor Width
8x8 4 5,726 745 1,594 Pergola 8' Long 10' Long 12' Long 14' Long 16' Long 18' Long 20'Long 24' Long

8x12 4 6,545 1,056 2,335 Width
8x14 4 7,419 1,233 2,748 8' Wide 2,665 2,905 3,069 3,379 3,685 4,093 4,505 5,245
8x16 4 8,174 1,420 3,103 10' Wide 2,905 3,379 3,655 4,025 4,409 4,794 5,181 5,995

10x10 4 6,826 1,095 2,408 12' Wide 3,069 3,653 3,848 4,137 4,620 5,092 5,563 6,343
10x12 4 7,252 1,182 2,873 14' Wide 3,379 4,025 4,137 4,488 4,985 5,517 6,044 7,144
10x14 4 8,092 1,316 3,300 16' Wide 3,685 4,407 4,618 4,983 5,676 6,116 6,556 7,493
10x16 4 8,983 1,525 3,838
10x18 4 10,122 1,731 4,346
12x12 4 7,616 1,301 3,228
12x14 4 8,665 1,561 3,808
12x16 4 9,571 1,819 4,346
12x18 4 10,897 2,108 4,871
12x20 6 12,053 2,220 5,423
12x24 6 13,532 2,567 6,498 8' Wide 10' Wide 12' Wide 14' Wide 16' Wide 18' Wide
14x14 4 9,656 1,838 4,346 2,697 2,841 3,001 3,149 3,296 3,457
14x16 4 10,856 2,185 5,013 2,633 2,758 2,890 3,020 3,166 3,296
14x18 4 11,835 2,508 5,561
14x20 6 12,869 2,654 6,103
14x24 6 14,362 3,137 7,361 8' Wide 10' Wide 12' Wide 14' Wide 16' Wide 18' Wide
14x28 6 16,748 3,653 8,634 2,841 3,037 3,215 3,406 3,589 3,783
16x16 4 11,628 2,356 5,861 2,780 2,939 3,120 3,281 3,460 3,619
16x18 4 12,801 2,621 6,596
16x20 6 14,377 2,633 7,333
16x24 6 15,873 3,409 9,371
16x28 6 18,046 4,004 10,249
16x32 6 19,856 4,680 11,707

Vinyl
366
876 Size Vinyl
68 8' 1,875

496 10' 2,006
762 12' 2,128
15% 14' 2,630
22% 16' 3,116

18' 3,473
476 20' 3,987
204 24' 4,225

28' 5,127
32' 5,865

25%
6.00
904

12" Longer Posts-Per Post

10" Round Tapered Columns-Per-Post

Clay Vinyl

Electric Package- One Switch & Receptacle

8" Square Vinyl Post-Per Post

Almond Vinyl

Add Additional Post-Per Post

Additional Options
Superior Posts-Per Posts

Curtain Pricing
Curtains for Wood Structures

Curtains for Vinyl Structures

Canopy & Curtain Installation by Lime Rock Gazebos LLC Add:

The Barn Raiser
3850 Route 9W

Highland, NY 12528
Phone: 845-834-3455

Pergolas

Email:info@barnraisersheds.com

Retail Price List
Prices Effective 3/6/2023

$220.00

Privacy Walls

Veranda Style Vinyl EZ Shade Canopy

Pergola Length

Patterned/Striped
Solid Color Fabric

Patterned/Striped
Solid Color Fabric

2x8 Headers on 4-sides,2x6 Rafters with decorative ends,(Treated wood Inserts)
2" x 3 1/2" Stringers spaced @ 12"/ 13" ,Corner Caps, Mounting Brackets & Hardware.

On Site Assembly: (% x Unit Total)
Mileage Charges: (Per loaded mile)
Sealed Engineered Drawings

Standard Veranda Vinyl Pergola Includes: White Vinyl,6x6x95" long posts,

Additional Receptacle
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